Comparative Statement Showing the details of sale of TDR at "Turbhe-Mandale Mankhurd

Date Of Tender Opening 3/9/2012
Sr. No Bid no Name of agency Form Quoted TDR  Alloted Balance Rate EMD Rank
No Qty TDR TDR  Quoted per (Eligible)
(in Sq Mtr) (in Sq Mtr) (in Sq Mtr) smt
Total TDR 26000 Sq Mtr

1 3/15 Ashford Infotech Pvt Ltd 117 10700 10700 15300 25833.60 25145000 1

2 5115 Integrated Space Ltd 118 5500 5500 9800 24800.00 12925000 2
3 15/15 Sashwat Const Well Pvt Ltd 106 1700 1700 8100 24537.00 3995000 3
4 4/15 Bhoomi Shashwat Estate Pvt Ltd 108 1800 1800 6300 24527.00 4230000 4
5 2/15  Ajay C Mehta & Akshay J Doshi 107 3600 3600 2700 24517.00 8460000 5
6 1/15  Aditya Sejpal 119 500 500 2200 23675.00 1175000 6
7 6/15  Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 105 500 500 1700 23611.00 1175000 7
8 7/15  Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 103 1120 1120 580 23611.00 2632000 7
9 8/15  Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 112 1310 580 0 23611.00 3078500 7
10 9/15  Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 110 500 0 0 23611.00 1175000 7
11 10/15 Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 114 1110 0 0 23611.00 2608500 7
12 11/15 Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 102 390 0 0 23611.00 916500 7
13 12/15 Mayfair Housing Pvt Ltd 111 570 0 0 23611.00 1339500 7
14 14/15 Runwal Dev Pvt Ltd 104 7500 0 0 23561.00 17625000 14
15 13/15 Niraj Kakad const 120 1000 0 0 23500.00 2350000 15




